

President – Monika Cronberg
Vice President – Martha Scott
back-up VP- Jen Score
Secretary - Marilynn Methven
Treasurer – Louise Walden
Arts Commission Representative: Martha Scott
Newsletter Editor- Louise Walden

Willcox Art League

Contact InfoWillcox Art League
P.O. Box 333

Willcox, Arizona 85644

Email

WAL@willcoxartleague.com

Next meeting: March 19^{th} at Noon, Elsie S Hogan Library, corner of N Curtis and Maley St.

We are updating the website, please check it out and let me know if you see any problems.

The Ann Boyd Wade Spring Show is scheduled for the first week in April, entry forms will be available February 15th and are due by March 15th. This includes artists entries and scholarship applications. Show rules and entry forms are updated. Please check the website for these. Please check the work lists and sign up to help.

Willcox Art League
and the
City of Willcox Arts Commission
present the
Ann Boyd Wade Fine Art and Photography Show
April 4th-6th at the Willcox Community Center
Entries due by March 15th
Please read the rules on
willcoxartleague.com

San Pedro River Arts Council spring Art Show is in March, I hope everyone got their entries in.

www.sprarts.org

The ACE of Arts program at the Palace of Art and Theater, led by our President Monika Cronberg is a success! If you haven't attended these workshops yet, you should. It's a great chance to improve your techniques and just have fun with other artists.



Ann Boyd Wade Fine Art and Photography Show April 2-6, 2024 @ Willcox Community Center

San Pedro River Arts Council, Spring Art Show will be up at the Cochise College Benson Center for the month of March!

www.sprarts.org

Tombstone Art Gallery: Quilt show this month.

tombstoneartgallery.com